AW-210 MANUAL
Version: 4.0
Model: AW-210-C1
2024-9
Contents - 1 -
CONTENTS
1. FUNCTION OVERVIEW.................................................................................................. 1
2. TECHNICAL PARAMETERS ........................................................................................... 1

Tube display Function Entry mode Specification
Main interface
Press ”速
度” or ”循
环”
The first digit is speed value.
The second digit shows the animations played at that time
came from the built-in (P) or SD card (F).
The third and forth digit show the animation sequence
number. “00” is full loop, “0.0.” is random.
Chip settings
Press ”芯
片”
Chip details,
Tube Chip Tube Chip Tube Chip
1804 TM1804 1909 UCS1909 6703 SM16703
1809 TM1809 1912 UCS1912 6704 SM16704
1812 TM1812 2903 UCS2903 6813 SM16813
1913 TM1913 2904 UCS2904 6714 SM16714
1914 TM1914 2909 UCS2909 2811 WS2811
1934 TM1934 2912 UCS2912 2812 WS2812
1814 TM1814 5603 UCS5603 2818 WS2818
1903 TM1903 8903 UCS8903 2813 WS2813
1903 UCS1903 8904 UCS8904 1003 LX1003
1904 UCS1904 9812 UCS9812 9883 P9883
Channel
sequence